
T.P(Scott Whisenand)Inv.4/7/2023    Week 31 of 32 Page 1

Friday   6:45 pm Lanes 17 - 50Oaklanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Globo Gym
2 Crave
3 Oak Lanes
4 The Other Guys
5 Fast A F Boys
6 Black Knights
7 Sauce'em Up
8 S T F U
9 J + K Lawncare

10 Hatzal+Buehler
11 No Names
12 Sparky Joe's Electric
13 Big Frog
14 Lickety Splits
15 Premier Bowlers P.S
16 Sports Venue A Team
17 Corner Pub
18 Falling Apart

19 Antech Tool
20 J & K 2
21 #Beat The Craving
22 To Be Fair
23 All But The Head
24 Make EM Pay
25 Pinter Soldiers
26 Premier Pro Shop #2
27 The Hooks

28 Ten Pin Mafia
29 Living Proof
30 BYE
31 4 Dudes & A Ho
32 Scooby Snacks
33 Good Stuff
34 Just Keep Rollin

Lane Assignments
17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34

Wk01  09/09   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/16  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  09/23  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  09/30  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  10/07  14- 32  21- 22   2- 27  18- 23  33-  8   9- 12   3-  1  26-  5  29- 15  Manually assigned

Wk06  10/14  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10
Wk07  10/21  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk08  10/28  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk09  11/04   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk10  11/11  34- 30  14- 21  32-  3  26- 23  22- 33  15- 18  29-  1   8- 28  27- 11  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33
Wk12  11/25   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34
Wk13  12/02   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk14  12/09  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk15  12/16  31- 34   7- 30  32- 23  14- 21  26- 22  15- 17   3-  9  27- 28   8- 11  Manually assigned

Wk16  12/23  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk17  12/30  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk18  01/06  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24
Wk19  01/13   9- 29  11- 27  13- 25  15- 23  17- 21  19-  2  16- 18  14- 20  12- 22
Wk20  01/20  20- 31   7- 25  34- 30  26- 14   9- 32  23- 15  17- 27  11- 21   3- 22  Manually assigned

Wk21  01/27   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 18  16- 20
Wk22  02/03   1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23  13- 21  15- 19  17-  2
Wk23  02/10   6- 34   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19
Wk24  02/17  10- 32   8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21
Wk25  02/24  29- 13  31- 20  25-  7  34- 30  26-  9  11- 17  23- 14  27- 15  21-  3  Manually assigned

Wk26  03/03  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23
Wk27  03/10  18- 28  16- 30  14- 32  12- 34  10- 33   8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25
Wk28  03/17  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27
Wk29  03/24  11-  2  24- 26  22- 28  20- 30  18- 32  16- 34  14- 33  12- 31  10- 29
Wk30  03/31   7- 13   9- 11   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 33  14- 31

Wk31  04/07  19- 29  28- 13  20- 25  34-  7  31- 30  26- 17  23-  9  14- 15  11- 27  Manually assigned
Wk32  04/14  33- 12  19- 28  29- 13  20- 25  31- 34   7- 30  26- 17  23- 15  11- 14 Position Round- Start Lane - 29

35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50
Wk01  09/09  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  09/16  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  09/23  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  09/30   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  10/07  17- 28   4- 20  24- 10  13- 31   6- 19  11- 25  16-  7  34- 30  Manually assigned

Wk06  10/14   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26
Wk07  10/21   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk08  10/28   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk09  11/04  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk10  11/11   4-  2  24-  9  17- 19  12-  5  20- 16  10-  6  25- 31  13-  7  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/18  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
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Lane Assignments - continued

35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50
Wk12  11/25  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
Wk13  12/02  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk14  12/09   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk15  12/16  18-  4  24-  1  29- 16  33-  5   2- 12  19- 10  20-  6  13- 25  Manually assigned
Wk16  12/23   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25

Wk17  12/30   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk18  01/06   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29
Wk19  01/13  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31
Wk20  01/20  18-  2   5-  4  24-  1  19- 16  10- 12   8- 28  33- 29   6- 13  Manually assigned
Wk21  01/27  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33

Wk22  02/03  18- 20  16- 22  14- 24  12- 26  10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34
Wk23  02/10  15- 17   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32
Wk24  02/17  11- 19  13- 17  15-  2  20- 22  18- 24  16- 26  14- 28  12- 30
Wk25  02/24  18-  5   4- 24  32-  1   8- 22   2- 19  10- 16  33- 12   6- 28  Manually assigned
Wk26  03/03   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28

Wk27  03/10   3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17  11- 15  13-  2  22- 24  20- 26
Wk28  03/17   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 24
Wk29  03/24   8- 27   6- 25   4- 23   1- 21   3- 19   5- 17   7- 15   9- 13
Wk30  03/31  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15
Wk31  04/07   1- 32   4- 18  21- 16   8-  3   2-  5  22- 10   6- 24  12- 33  Manually assigned

Wk32  04/14   9- 27  32-  1   4- 18  21-  3  22-  5  16-  8   2- 24  10-  6 Position Round- Start Lane - 29


